Bank Reconciliation

HSBC

Market Place
Epworth

South Yorkshire
DN9 1EU

Account No.
Sort Code

Statement Date:

81386271
40-20-39

30th April 2023

Date PAYEE Details Payments Receipts
Last reconciled balance £ 5,447.77
29-Apr-23 R Wallace & Sons Ltd Burial & Chapel Hire Income £ 525.00
28-Apr-23 Samuel Jacobs Memorials Ltd Memorial Income £ 50.00
28-Apr-23 Samuel Jacobs Memorials Ltd Memorial Income £ 50.00
28-Apr-23 Samuel Jacobs Memorials Ltd Memorial Income £ 50.00
27-Apr-23 Crowle Bowls Club C&ETC Grant £ 1,000.00
27-Apr-23 Alan Rayment SSE Grant £ 300.00
27-Apr-23 Crowle Colts Men FC C&ETC Grant £ 1,000.00
27-Apr-23 Crowle Allotment Society Allotment Income £ 1,500.00
25-Apr-23 Regeneration Project C&ETC Grant £ 1,000.00
25-Apr-23 Crowle Walking Net SSE Grant £ 300.00
25-Apr-23 Emma Von Sembach SSE Grant £ 300.00
25-Apr-23 Internet Transfer Transfer to Savings Acc £ 25,000.00
25-Apr-23 North Lincolnshire Council Precept £ 35,160.00
20-Apr-23 Mrs M Smurthwaite SSE Grant £ 300.00
20-Apr-23 Crowle & Ealand Pavillion C&ETC Grant £ 1,000.00
20-Apr-23 Internet Transfer Transfer from Savings Acc £ 10,000.00
20-Apr-23 Lincolnshire Office Supplies Stationery f 17.92
20-Apr-23 J B Chafors & Son Ltd Supplies £ 26.00
20-Apr-23 EVS Bookkeeping Services Quickbooks £ 17.50
20-Apr-23 ERNLLCA Membership £ 1,106.98
20-Apr-23 North Lincolnshire Council 52-54 High Street - Council Tax £ 278.50
20-Apr-23 Cobweb Crystal Trophies £ 31.00
20-Apr-23 Blaze Fire Safety Chapel Door handle repair £ 40.00
20-Apr-23 Regeneration Project 52-64 High Street - Window Cleaner £ 15.00
20-Apr-23 Cemetery House Rental Income £ 500.00
17-Apr-23 Equals Transfer to Equals Card £ 250.00
17-Apr-23 North Lincolnshire Council SSE Grant Income £ 1,800.00
13-Apr-23 HSBC Total Charges to 22nd March 2023 £ 10.00
06-Apr-23 NEST Month 12 Pension £ 143.71
04-Apr-23 EDF Energy Chapel Electricity £ 207.38
03-Apr-23 North Lincolnshire Council 52-54 High Street - Rent £ 250.00
03-Apr-23 Net Wages Month 12 £ 3,069.59
03-Apr-23 Tesco Mobile 3 x Mobile Phone Contracts £ 32.97
01-Apr-23 Burning Dreams Rental Income £ 450.00
01-Apr-23 HMRC PAYE/NIC Month 12 £ 401.73
£ 36,098.28 £ 55,532.77
Closing Balance: £ 19,434.49
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Dats Type Q) Description Paid out Paid in Balance
30 Apr 2023 Balance carried forward 19,434 .49
R Wallace & '
29 Apr 2023 BP 1149 Vickere 525.00 19,434.49
28 Apr 2023 BP :?1A5'\:UEL JACOS 50.00 18,909.49
MUEL JA
28 Apr 2023  BP ffEOUE . 50.00 18,859.49
28 Apr2023  BP ?mUE" i 50.00 18,809.49
Crowle Bowls Club
27 Apr 2023 BP CRETC Grant 1,000.00 18,759.49
Alan Rayment
27 Apr 2023 BP SSE Grant 300.00 19,759.49
27 Apr2023  BP Crowls Calts Men - 1,000.00 20,059.49
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CROWLE ALLOTMENT S
crowle allotment s

REGENERATION PROJE
C&E TC Grant

Crowle Walking Net
SSE Grant

Emma Von Sembach
SSE Grant

402039 11380907
INTERNET TRANSFER

NORTH LINCS COUNCI

Mrs M Smurthwaite
SSE Grant

CROWLE & EALAND PL
CRETC Grant
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Quickbooks
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Blaze Fire Safety
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Window Cleaner
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CEMETERY HOUSE

EQUALS
FXP230417-13382382

NORTH LINCS COUNCI

TOTAL CHARGES
TO 22MAR2023

NEST

EDF ENERGY

NORTH LINCOLNSHIRE
001892

TESCO MOBILE
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HMRC PAYE/NIC CUMB
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